MUNICIPAL JUDGE
COURT REPORT

FORFEITURES/MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS

MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS

PENALTY SURCHARGES

COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES

DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES

CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES

IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE

SAFE RIDE PROGRAM

TOTAL

JULY

2021
$7,034.73
$2,743.25
$1,728.25

$768.51

$524.96
$1,007.44
$0.00
$50.00

$13,857.14

2022
$3,763.90
$1,907.90
$1,058.03

$494.20
$1,550.35

$642.72
$0.00
$200.00

$9,617.10

2021
CUMULATIVE

$52,213.52
$21,145.63
$13,387.09
$5,730.11
$10,733.97
$6,917.10
$100.00
$1,083.00

$111,310.42

2022
CUMULATIVE

$36,215.19
$15,188.44
$10,220.26
$4,291.80
$6,883.55
$5,566.25
$100.00
$750.00

$79,215.49



