## MUNICIPAL JUDGE COURT REPORT

## JULY

	2021	2022	2021 CUMULATIVE	2022 CUMULATIVE
FORFEITURES/MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS	\$7,034.73	\$3,763.90	\$52,213.52	\$36,215.19
MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS	\$2,743.25	\$1,907.90	\$21,145.63	\$15,188.44
PENALTY SURCHARGES	\$1,728.25	\$1,058.03	\$13,387.09	\$10,220.26
COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES	\$768.51	\$494.20	\$5,730.11	\$4,291.80
DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES	\$524.96	\$1,550.35	\$10,733.97	\$6,883.55
CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES	\$1,007.44	\$642.72	\$6,917.10	\$5,566.25
IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
SAFE RIDE PROGRAM	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$1,083.00	\$750.00
TOTAL	\$13,857.14	\$9,617.10	\$111,310.42	\$79,215.49